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23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/061 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA
HDMI

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA
HDMI

27 ASUS VG27vQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

34 MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1MS 120HZ UWQHD
CURVED 1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C
MONITOR

31.5 MSI MAG 325CQRXF E2 0.5MS 240HZ WQHD
CURVE 1000R RAPID VA

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQMLI1A 27" 1IMS 260HZ 2K
IPS

24.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1MS 120HZ

23.8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC PIVOT

27 GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 FLAT 0.5MS 240Hz IPS
MONITOR

32 GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz
MONITOR

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS
WQXGA

Marka

Ezcool

Philips

Philips

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Gamepower

Gamepower

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

74,80 USD

90,20 USD

119,90
usb

317,90
usb

367,40
usb

412,50
usb

412,50
usb

110,00
usb

152,90
usb

346,50
usb

379,50
usb

515,90
usb
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49

26.

49

57
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SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-
LED 240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
0,03MS 240HZ

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0,03 MS

5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ
OLED

SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0.03MS

SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Lg

36.

38.

43.

45

53.

300,00
TL

500,00
TL

890,00
TL

.100,00

usb

.604,90

TL

185,00
TL

.389,30

usb



